[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202401150273
202401150274
202401150275
202401150279
202401150283
202401150286
202401150290
202401150285
202401150292
202401150284
202401150291
202401150287
202401150288
202401150289
202401150293
202401150294
202401150295
202401150296
202401150297
202401150298
202401150299
202401150301
202401150303
202401170327
202401150304
202401150305
202401160308
202401160306
202401160307
202401160309
202401160310
202401160314
202401160311
202401160313
202401160315
202401160316

1/15/2024 2:37
1/15/2024 3:00
1/15/2024 5:22
1/15/2024 6:53
1/15/2024 8:26
1/15/2024 9:02
1/15/2024 9:15
1/15/2024 9:26
1/15/2024 9:41
1/156/2024 9:57
1/15/2024 9:59
1/15/2024 10:10
1/15/2024 10:40
1/156/2024 10:41
1/15/2024 12:35
1/156/2024 12:37
1/15/2024 15:02
1/15/2024 15:21
1/15/2024 15:29
1/15/2024 16:32
1/15/2024 17:12
1/15/2024 17:45
1/15/2024 17:56
1/15/2024 17:56
1/15/2024 18:24
1/15/2024 22:36
1/16/2024 6:45
1/16/2024 7:15
1/16/2024 8:15
1/16/2024 9:35
1/16/2024 10:01
1/16/2024 11:04
1/16/2024 11:17
1/16/2024 11:46
1/16/2024 12:45
1/16/2024 13:24

UNIT BLOCK BRIGHTON CT
2000 BLOCK CREST DR

3600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK S BAILEY RD
4500 BLOCK EDGES MILL RD
UNIT BLOCK ADAMS ST

UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
UNIT BLOCK QUARRY ST
1800 BLOCK RIDGEVIEW DR
300 BLOCK S CALN RD

UNIT BLOCK CREST DR

2700 BLOCK SHELBURNE RD
900 BLOCK KINGSWAY DR
UNIT BLOCK N BAILEY RD
4100 BLOCK MILLTOWN TRL
500 BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1200 BLOCK S RED MAPLE WAY
400 BLOCK LLOYD AVE

UNIT BLOCK BRIGHTON CT
1900 BLOCK CREST DR

1300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3200 BLOCK WINDSOR LN
2800 BLOCK KINGS HWY
UNIT BLOCK JASON LN

2300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2200 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
4600 BLOCK EDGES MILL RD
2300 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD
500 BLOCK DOGWOOD LN
200 BLOCK ATKINS AVE

DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

LOST & FOUND - LOST ARTICLES

ASSIST PSPE

NON-CRIMINAL-WIRES AND POLES DOWN
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
M.V.THEFT-AUTOS - ALL OTHER PARKING LOTS
WELLBEING CHECK

NON-CRIMINAL-WIRES AND POLES DOWN
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS
MENTAL HEALTH

HARASSMENT

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

TRAFFIC CITATION

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

TWP ORD-ALL OTHER

BURGLARY-NO FORCE-NONRESIDENCE-NIGHT
M.V.THEFT-ATTEMPTED-AUTO

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICE - CIVIL (ALL OTHERS)

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS



[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202401160317
202401160318
202401160319
202401160320
202401160321
202401160322
202401160323
202401170324
202401170325
202401170326
202401170331
202401170334
202401170335
202401170336
202401170337
202401170338
202401170339
202401170340
202401170341
202401170342
202401170343
202401180344
202401180345
202401180351
202401180352
202401180361
202401180346
202401180347
202401180349
202401180353
202401180354
202401180355
202401180356
202401180357
202401180358
202401180359

1/16/2024 13:42
1/16/2024 14:14
1/16/2024 15:31
1/16/2024 15:25
1/16/2024 16:27
1/16/2024 16:27
1/16/2024 19:50
1/17/2024 5:02

1/17/2024 6:36

1/17/2024 7:22

1/17/2024 9:36

1/17/2024 12:22
1/17/2024 12:45
1/17/2024 14:21
1/17/2024 12:55
1/17/2024 15:55
1/17/2024 16:29
1/17/2024 14:57
1/17/2024 17:23
1/17/2024 17:44
1/17/2024 19:48
1/18/2024 2:51

1/18/2024 5:35

1/17/2024 6:36

1/17/2024 6:36

1/17/2024 21:58
1/18/2024 6:18

1/18/2024 11:30
1/18/2024 10:59
1/18/2024 11:10
1/18/2024 10:24
1/18/2024 12:26
1/18/2024 9:47

1/18/2024 11:15
1/18/2024 16:38
1/18/2024 17:25

UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
UNIT BLOCK CARLYN CT

UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD

900 BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD

1300 BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD
1300 BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD
UNIT BLOCK TOTH AVE

200 BLOCK CARLYN CT

200 BLOCK WESTBURY CT

2500 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK N LLOYD AVE

UNIT BLOCK JAMES BUCHANNAN DR
5000 BLOCK MANOR AVE

3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

2800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK SPRINGFIELD CT
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD

3300 BLOCK W SUMMIT AVE

3300 BLOCK HAZELWOOD AVE
UNIT BLOCK HARVEST DR

UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK FOOT HILL TER

UNIT BLOCK BEAVER RUN RD

200 BLOCK WESTBURY CT

200 BLOCK WESTBURY CT

UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR

1800 BLOCK BURNT COAL CR
UNIT BLOCK OAKMONT DR

1600 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY

1200 BLOCK CALN MTG HOUSE RD
UNIT BLOCK REECEVILLE RD

3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

2200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

2900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

UNIT BLOCK BRIGHTON CT

DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEGANS LAW INFORMATION
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC OFFENSES

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-LOCKOUTS (VEHICLE/BLDG)
SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

ALL OTHERS-OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - OTHER

911 HANG UP

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE

LOST & FOUND - MISSING JUVENILE MALE
MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
TRAFFIC CITATION

TRAFFIC CITATION

SUPERVISOR INVESTIGATION - DAMAGED EQUIP
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
INVESTIGATIONS - DPW47 REFERRALS
AGGRAVATED ASSAULT - HANDS,FISTS,FEET
FRAUD

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
BURGLARY-FORCED ENTRY-NONRESID-NIGHT
SERVICE CALL - REPOSSESSION

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE



[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202401180360
202401180362
202401180363
202401190364
202401190365
202401190366
202401190367
202401190368
202401190369
202401190370
202401190371
202401190372
202401190373
202401190374
202401190375
202401190376
202401190377
202401190378
202401200379
202401200380
202401200381
202401200382
202401200383
202401200384
202401200385
202401200386
202401200387
202401200388
202401200389
202401200390
202401210391
202401210392
202401210393
202401210394
202401210395
202401210396

1/18/2024 17:09
1/18/2024 17:27
1/18/2024 18:14
1/19/2024 0:24
1/19/2024 1:08
1/19/2024 3:10
1/19/2024 2:40
1/19/2024 7:26
1/19/2024 9:55
1/19/2024 10:15
1/19/2024 10:14
1/19/2024 10:15
1/19/2024 12:11
1/19/2024 14:54
1/19/2024 15:00
1/19/2024 15:38
1/19/2024 17:40
1/19/2024 18:07
1/19/2024 23:50
1/19/2024 23:31
1/20/2024 1:49
1/20/2024 3:23
1/20/2024 3:43
1/20/2024 3:09
1/20/2024 12:46
1/20/2024 14:40
1/20/2024 14:55
1/20/2024 15:23
1/20/2024 14:39
1/20/2024 20:12
1/21/2024 3:29
1/21/2024 10:00
1/21/2024 10:32
1/21/2024 10:34
1/21/2024 11:10
1/21/2024 11:31

UNIT BLOCK FISHERVILLE RD
UNIT BLOCK G O CARLSON BLV
500 BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
3200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK SELTZER AVE
UNIT BLOCK SELTZER AVE
UNIT BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK HUMPTON RD
UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK WATSON AVE
1500 BLOCK E LINCOLN HWY
200 BLOCK BARLEY SHEAF RD
UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST

UNIT BLOCK MUNICIPAL DR
400 BLOCK W EMBREEVILLE RD
2900 BLOCK HONEYMEAD RD
UNIT BLOCK MEADOWLAKE DR
4200 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK CREEK RD

UNIT BLOCK 1ST MONTGOMERY BLV

UNIT BLOCK LILAC CT

1800 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
2700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
100 BLOCK TURTLEPOINT LN
UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK GARDEN VIEW DR
1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3700 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
4600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
1400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

1300 BLOCK BLACKHORSE HILL RD

UNIT BLOCK FOUNDRY ST
2000 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3400 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

WELLBEING CHECK

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
NON-CRIMINAL - SUSPICIOUS PERSON

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

TRAFFIC RELATED - SIGNALS-SIGNS OUT
ADMINISTRATIVE TASKS

INVESTIGATIONS - DPW47 REFERRALS

FRAUD - CREDIT CARDS, ATM

INVESTIGATIONS - DPW47 REFERRALS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

MOTOR VEHICLE INCIDENT

HARASSMENT BY COMMUNICATION
HARASSMENT

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
TRAFFIC RELATED - OTHER TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC RELATED - MOTORIST AID
NON-CRIMINAL-OTHER INVESTIGATIONS

MENTAL HEALTH

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
SERVICE CALL-ANIMAL

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
WELLBEING CHECK

SERVICE CALL-ALARMS-UNFOUNDED-EXCPT FIRE
FIRES (INCLUDING ALARMS-FOUNDED/UNFOUND)
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

LOST & FOUND - LOST ARTICLES



[INCIDENT

[DATE/TIME

[LOCATION

[DESCRIPTION

202401210397
202401210398
202401210399
202401210400
202401210401
202401210402
202401210403
202401210404
202401210405
202401210406
202401210407
202401210408

1/21/2024 12:14
1/21/2024 13:27
1/21/2024 13:40
1/21/2024 15:47
1/21/2024 15:09
1/21/2024 15:57
1/21/2024 15:30
1/21/2024 15:48
1/21/2024 19:04
1/21/2024 22:50
1/21/2024 19:39
1/21/2024 23:37

3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3300 BLOCK E SUMMIT AVE
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
3900 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
4600 BLOCK LINCOLN HWY
UNIT BLOCK SKYVIEW LN
UNIT BLOCK TURTLEPOINT LN
UNIT BLOCK PAUL NELMS DR
UNIT BLOCK LISA DR

UNIT BLOCK BETSY LN

UNIT BLOCK BONDSVILLE RD
3300 BLOCK SYLVAN DR

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
THEFT-UNDER $50-RETAIL THEFT
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF - ALL OTHER

PUBLIC SERVICE - PFA SERVICE/INFO
DISTURBANCES-DOMESTIC

SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
PUBLIC SERVICES - MEDICAL ASSISTANCE
MENTAL HEALTH

TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

MEDICAL EMERGENCY



	01152024 TO 01212024

